
ANDHRA PRADESH FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH ENTERPRISE) 

 
RED SANDERS WOOD SALE –PHASE-XII NOTIFICATION  

FOR SECOND CYCLE  OF e-AUCTION( 4.12.2018) 
 

In continuation of the Notification dated November 5, 2018 regarding sale of Red 

Sanders Wood published on the websites of http://www.apfdcl.com; 

http://www.forests.ap.gov.in; http://www.mstcindia.com; http://mstcecommerce.com 

and Indian and International dailies, it is hereby informed that the sale of the Red 

Sanders Wood lots for the Second Auction Cycle would be held on December 4th of 

2018. The special Terms and Conditions and the latest information (including the 

minutes of the pre-bid meetings) is available on the above websites. 

 
Date and Grade wise total number of lots and total quantities put up for sale on 

4.12.2018 are listed in the table below. 

 

Grade 

Sale Date 

A B ALL Grades 

No. of 

Lots 

Quantity 

(mt) 

No. of 

Lots 

Quantity 

(mt) 

Total Lots Total Quantity (mt) 

4.12.2018 10 178.475 18 369.728 28 548.203 

Total  10 178.475 18 369.728 28 548.203 

 

Lot wise details of each of the Lots put up for sale on dt.4-12-2018 

are listed in the following table. 

ANNEXURE-A 

RED SANDERS LOTS FOR SALE STORED AT STATE OF ART GODOWN, TIRUPATI OF 
CHITTOOR DISTRICT  OF ANDHRA PRADESH , INDIA 

EA NO:- MSTC/VZG/AP FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED/11/GNT/18-19/21288   
TO BE HELD ON 4.12..2018 FROM 10.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

Sl.No Division Name  
Classification 

(Grade) 
e-Auction 

Lot No 

Details of Depot lots grouped into 
e-Auction lots  

Depot no 
No. of 
Pieces 

Weight (in 
MTs) 

1 Chittoor(E) WLM A CTR-e121 2 835 20.522 

2 Chittoor(E) WLM A CTR-e139 2 855 23.628 

3  TIRUPATI,WLM A TPT-e157 2 820 19.174 

4 
 TIRUPATI,WLM 

A(Short square 

logs) TPT-e164 2 804 3.765 

5  RAJAMPETA A RJPT-e127 2 1043 24.103 

6 RAJAMPETA A RJPT-e128 2 941 23.475 

7 RAJAMPETA A RJPT-e129 2 953 24.225 

8 
RAJAMPETA A(Short square 

logs) RJPT-e165 3 2568 12.324 

9 
PRODDATUR 

A(Short square 

logs) PDT-e186 2 206 1.186 

10 
CRSD,TPT A 

CRSD-

TPTe01 2 1098 26.073 

  Total of A       10123 178.475 

http://mstcecommerce.com/


              

1 Chittoor(E) WLM B CTR-146 3 929 22.521 

2 Chittoor(E) WLM B CTR-147 3 1166 23.201 

3 Chittoor(E) WLM B CTR-149 3 903 21.494 

4 TIRUPATI B TPT-e11 8 1047 22.431 

5 TIRUPATI B TPT-e51 8 890 22.149 

6 TIRUPATI B TPT-e53 8 832 21.163 

7 RAJAMPETA B RJPT-e166 3 1063 22.779 

8  RAJAMPETA B RJPT-e167 3 986 21.456 

9 NELLORE B NLR-e187 4 1008 20.811 

10 NELLORE B NLR-e188 4 1088 20.4 

11 NELLORE B NLR-e189 4 1095 22.791 

12 NELLORE B NLR-e190 4 865 17.475 

13 NELLORE B NLR-e213 4 542 11.016 

14 PRODDATUR B PDT-e169 7 921 18.581 

15 PRODDATUR B PDT-e170 7 1138 22.144 

16 PRODDATUR B PDT-e171 7 1007 19.038 

17 PRODDATUR B PDT-e172 7 970 21.296 

18 PRODDATUR B PDT-e211 7 1069 18.982 

  Total of B       17519 369.728 

              

  Grand Total       27642 548.203 

       

ABSTRACT 

 GRADE NO. OF LOTS 
NO. OF 
LOGS 

 
QUANTITY 

IN MTs.   

 A 10 10123 178.475   

 B 18 17519 369.728   

 TOTAL 28 27642 548.203   

 
  

Sd/ 

 
N.PRATEEP KUMAR, IFS 

VICE CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR 

ANDHRA PRADESH FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.,  

ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA 


